
STAYNER BRANCH

7267 HIGHWAY 26
STAYNER, ON LOM ISO

received

JUN 11101^

TD Canada Trust

m

Tel: 1-866-222-3456
TTY: 1-800-361-1180

TDCDA11100 5660295 005 E D 02320 15145

CORP OF THE TOWNSHIP •
OFCLEARVIEW
CREEMORE STATION ON THE GREEN
217 GIDEON ST
PO BOX 200
STAYNER ON LOM ISO

Statement of Account

Branch No, Account No.

2320 0330-5200395

Account Type

CURRENT

ACCOUNT

Statement From - To

APR 30/24 - MAY 31/24

Page 1 of 4

CHEQUE/DEBIT DEPOSIT/CREDIT DATE BALANCE
BALANCE FORWARD
TDMS STMT APR BUS
DEPOSIT

E-TRANSFER ***5qN
E-TRANSFER ***ZgY
CHQ#02135-1142501406
CIPS CREDIT INTEREST
E-TRANSFER ***tWe
CHQ#G2134-3142932395
E-TFR xxxpSx EPAY
E-TRANSFER 3f**45C
CHQ#02136-1141564002
CHQ#D2137-2143447528
E-TFR ^**vWZ RLS
CHQ#02138-4142796273
EPCOR EDO INC BPY
DEPOSIT

CHQ#02125-4144627182
CHQ#02141-4144627185
DEPOSIT
E-TRANSFER M**Sb6
E-TRANSFER ***ZAW
EPCOR EDO INC BPY

CHQ#02139-0140011814
E-TFR EPAY
CHQ#02142-1143866538
E-TRANSFER ***2kX
CHQ#02143-1140356046
Enbridge Gas BPY
E-TRANSFER ***Fgr

36.68

169.92

83.62

61.02
142.38

169.99
212.14

157.66
390.27

61.02

6,734.80

2,095.98
420.02

4,153
67

113

262
144

226
67

75
80
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80

90.40

1,589.05

305
122
398
943

110

45,

10
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03
77

35

20

45.20

APR30
MAYOl
MAY 01
MAYOl
MAYOl

MAYOl
MAYOl

MAY03
MAY06

MAY08
MAY08
MAY09
MAY09
MAY13
MAY 13
MAY15
MAY16

MAY17
MAY17
MAY21
MAY21
MAY21
MAY22
MAY23
MAY24
MAY24
MAY27

MAY28
MAY29
MAY31

58,405.63

62,795.88
62,939.96
62,856.34

63.150.14

62,946.74

62.867.15
62,655.01
64,244.06

63,696.13

64,521.31
65,465.08
65,404.06

58,779.61
58,C24.81
56,728.83
56,308.81
56,354.01

10 CHQS ENCLOSED NEXT STATEMENT DATE IS JUN 28/24
MONTHLY AVER. CR. BAL. $61,894.64
MONTHLY MIN. BAL. $56,308.81 Credits

Debits

No

16

13

Amount

8,683.88

10,735.50

Please ensure thai you report in wTiting any errors or irregularities found within this sUUement within 30 days of the statement date. If you do not, the statement of account shall
be conclusively deemed correct except for any aniount credited to the account in error.

Accounts issued by: THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK

552208 (012011)
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TD Canada Trust
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2320-5200395
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ClIKQUE# 02138

Negotlattfig Institution R8C ROYAL BANK
Deposit Transit Number 00942 003
Account Number: 5013011
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2320-5200395
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